
Tag/ 

Activity 
09:00 -  

09:45 

 

09:45 - 

10:30 

P
a

u
se

 

(3
0

m
in

) 

 11:00 -

11:45 

 

11:45 -

12:30  

M
itta

g
essen

 

1
2

:3
0
 

14:00 -

14:45 

14:45 – 

15:30 

P
a

u
se

 

(3
0

m
in

) 

 16:00- 

16:45 

 

16:45-

17:30 

 

P
a

u
se

 

(1
5

m
in

) 

17:45 -

18:30 

 
A

b
en

d
e
ssen

 

1
8

.3
0
 

Donnerstag  

 

------ 

Ankunft 

(Abendess

en um 

19.30Uhr) 

A
b

en
d

essen
 

Freitag L. 

Michelbache

r 

 B. 

Haselbach 

P
au

se 

 C. 

Scheible, 

A. 

Deichsel 

A. 

Glaser 

D. 

Duran, J. 

Bruni 

M
ittag

essen
 

K. 

Schweit

zer 

K. 

Eckart 

P
au

se 

 W. 

Seeker 

R. Farkas P
au

se 

 meeting of 

the data 

steering 

committee 

(17:45-

18:30) 

A
b

en
d

essen
 

Samstag Wanderung  A
b

en
d

essen
 

Sonntag N. 

Kolev 

K. 

Richardson 

P
au

se 

L. 

Pizzolante 

J. 

Lipenkov

a 

M
ittag

essen
 

business meeting – staff/ 

students 

 

 

Abfahrt  

 

------ 

 


